02/25/2019

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-11)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/201



103680234

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE nited States Patent and Trademark Office

02/22/19

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Yes
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: BRINK'S NETWORK, INCORPORATED
Individual(s) Partnership Corporation- State: Other	Street Address: 1801 BAYBERRY COURT PO BOX 18100 City: RICHMOND State: VIRGINIA
Citizenship (see guidelines)UNITED STATES	Country:United States Zip: 23226
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Individual(s) Citizenship Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 2-/8-/9	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship VIRGINIA Other Citizenship
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other_RELEASE	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Text	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See Attachment	Reel/Frame 6253/0701
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
See Attachment	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: WELLS FARGO BANK	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: ATTN: RHONDA FLOWERS MAC R4058-017	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$390.00
Street Address: 7711 PLANTATION ROAD	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City:ROANOKE	8. Payment Information:
State: VIRGINIA Zip: 24019	
Phone Number: 540-561-2393	
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address:_RHONDA.FLOWERS1@ywellsFARGO.CO	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Jula B. Levoir	2-18-2019
Signature	Date
Trena B. Swain, Assistant Vice President Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

SCHEDULE A TO NOTICE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

TRADEMARKS

Trademark	Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
В	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	0754329	06-AUG-
		STATES		1963
T B S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C				
D	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	0643008	09-APR-
B -	BRINKS NETWORK, INC.	STATES	0043990	1957
				,
B				
	·			
BRINKS	BRINK'S NETWORK,	UNITED	3548670	23-DEC-
IIBRINKS	INCORPORATED	STATES		2008
			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BRINKS	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	2582146	
		STATES		2002
BRINKS	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	2585259	l
IIIBRINKS		STATES		2002
BRINKS	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	1411610	30-SEP- 1986
		OTATES		1300
IIIIBRINKS			-	·
BRINKS	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED .	1313790	08-JAN-
BRINKS		STATES		1985
BRINK'S	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	1309375	11-DEC-
		STATES		1984
BRINK'S	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED	0529622	22-AUG-
		STATES		1950
Brinks		· ·		
DRINKS A TRUSTED NAME IN SECURITY	PDINIZIO NETWORK	UNITED	4578662	05-AUG-
BRINKS A TRUSTED NAME IN SECURITY SINCE 1859	BRINK'S NETWORK, INCORPORATED	STATES	+510003	2014
Onion 1000	Transfer M. Set V.11 bin her			I

Trademark	Owner	Country	Reg, No.	Reg. Date
IIBRINKS				
BRINKS HOME SECURITY	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED STATES		21-MAR- 2000
BRINKS INCORPORATED	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED STATES	0627536	22-MAY- 1956
COMPUSAFE	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED STATES	2087059	12-AUG- 1997
COMPUSAFE	BRINK'S NETWORK, INCORPORATED	UNITED STATES	2072480	17-JUN- 1997
SUPERSORTER	BRINK'S NETWORK, INC.	UNITED STATES	1927003	17-OCT- 1995

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Trademark Application Owner U.S. State Serial Number Date	
NONE	

Date: February 18, 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Please be advised that Wells Fargo Bank, National Association no longer has a security interest in the Trademark Reel/Frame 6253/0701. Please release the Wells Fargo Bank, National Association Assignee on Assignment 6253/0701 to Brink's Network Incorporated.

(see attachment)

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Trena B. Swain

Assistant Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 006571 FRAME: 0934 United States Patent and Trademark Office

- Sales Receipt -

02/26/2019 KNGUYEN1 00000013 0754329

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

02 FC:8522

350.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 006571 FRAME: 0935

RECORDED: 02/22/2019